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JANUARY  

STAFF-SPONSORED 

FUNDRAISER BEGINS: 

Monday, January 14 
This sale of magazine subscriptions will benefit  

Make a Wish and Bassett's One School, One 

Book program.  

STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING: 
Tuesday, January 15, 7:20 am 
Bassett library 

LAST DAY TO SUBMIT 

FOUNDERS’ DAY AWARD 

NOMINATIONS: 

Wednesday, January 16 

The nomination form is here.  

More information is here. 

END OF SECOND QUARTER: Thursday, January 17 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, January 17, 2:20-3:20 pm 

NO SCHOOL 
(STAFF WORK DAY): 

Friday, January 18 

NO SCHOOL  
(MLK JR. DAY): 

Monday, January 21 

LAST DAY TO SUBMIT  

YOUNG AUTHORS’ 

PARTICIPATION FORM: 

Tuesday, January 22 
The information letter is here . 

The participation & planning form is here. 

MATH CLUB: Thursday, January 24, 2:20-3:20 pm 

REPORT CARDS GO HOME: Friday, January 25 

2ND GRADE TESTING – 
COGNITIVE ABILITIES TEST 

(COGAT): 

Tuesday, January 29, 

Wednesday, January 30, 

Thursday, January 31 

ELEMENTARY PTA FORUM: 
Wednesday, January 30, 7:00 pm 
Westlake Schools Performing Arts Center 

https://beta.wish.org/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YWsxfohWkVWpFq2lPGYGrqAlBowIGgJeZo6YfZ--ook/viewform?ts=5bce6dbd&edit_requested=true
https://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/c980798f-06f2-49d9-85f1-49cf65eae28e.pdf
https://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/71044a9d-0d2d-4c11-bb27-a6a89acc50fe.pdf
https://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/03b1b194-3f76-4025-87f5-b6fdb45dd169.pdf
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MATH CLUB: 
Thursday, January 31, 2:20-3:20 pm 
Last day of Math Club 

  

FEBRUARY  

REBATES CONTEST: 
February 4-15 
We will be collecting Box Tops for Education and 

Tyson A+ labels.  

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY: 
Tuesday, February 5 

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, February 7, 7:00 pm 

JUMP ROPE FOR HEART: 
February 11-15 
During physical education classes 

KINDERGARTEN 

INFORMATION NIGHT FOR 

2019-20: 

Wednesday, February 13, 6:30 pm 
Westlake Schools Performing Arts Center 

The flyer is here. 

VALENTINE’S DAY CLASS 

PARTIES: 
Thursday, February 14, 1:15-2:00 pm 

4TH GRADE DEMON DAY: 

BUILDING RUBE GOLDBERG 

MACHINES: 
Friday, February 15 

NO SCHOOL  
(PRESIDENTS DAY): 

Monday, February 18 

STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING: Tuesday, February 19, 7:20 am 

ELEMENTARY PTA FORUM: 
Wednesday, February 20, 7:00 pm 
Westlake Schools Performing Arts Center 

FOUNDERS’ DAY DINNER: 

Thursday, February 21, 6:00 pm, 

Wagner’s of Westlake 
Submit your RSVP here by February 11. 

https://www.wlake.org/uploaded/Flyers/1819_Floyers/Kindergarten_Info_Night_Flyer.pdf
https://tinyurl.com/ydgq325w
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MARCH  

YOUNG AUTHORS’ ROUGH 

DRAFT DUE 
By Friday, March 1 

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY: 
Tuesday, March 5 

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, March 7, 7:00 pm 

DOLLARS FOR SCHOLARS: 
Friday, March 8, 6:00 pm 
Westlake High School  

ARTIST IN RESIDENCE 

PROGRAM:  

March 11-13 
Each class will participate in a workshop with 

MorrisonDance. 

STUDENT COUNCIL MEETING: Tuesday, March 19, 7:20 am 

ELEMENTARY PTA FORUM: 
Wednesday, March 27, 7:00 pm 
Parkside Auditorium 

END OF THIRD QUARTER: Thursday, March 28 

NO SCHOOL 
(TEACHER WORK DAY): 

Friday, March 29 

  

APRIL  

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY: 
Tuesday, April 2 

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, April 4, 7:00 pm 

YOUNG AUTHORS’ FINAL 

COPY DUE: 
By Friday, April 5 

REPORT CARDS GO HOME: Friday, April 5 
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The Bassett calendar is updated weekly. Dates are added as they  

are finalized.   

 

2018-19 Westlake City Schools Calendar 

ELEMENTATY PTA FORUM: 
Tuesday, April 16, 7:00 pm 
Westlake Schools Performing Arts Center 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

BEFORE SPRING BREAK: 
Thursday, April 18 

SPRING BREAK: April 19-28 

SCHOOL RESUMES: Monday, April 29 
  

MAY  

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, May 2, 7:00 pm 

TOTALLY AWESOME 

TUESDAY: 
Tuesday, May 7 

YOUNG AUTHORS’ 

CELEBRATION: 

Wednesday, May 8, 8:15 am 
For Young Authors’ participants and their 

families 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2018-19_WESTLAKE_Calendar_revised.pdf

